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Unless otherwise noted, counselors are located in Frankfort. 
EEO Counselor Address Email Phone Number Area of Responsibility 

Cabinet EEO Coordinator 
Singer Buchanan, Executive Director 
Office of EEO Contract Compliance 

200 Mero Street, 5th Floor Singer.buchanan@ky.gov 
 

502 564 2874 
 

Finance and Administration Cabinet 
Office of EEO Contract Compliance 
Office of the Secretary 
Office of the Inspector General 
Office of Legislative & Intergovernmental Affairs  

Commonwealth Office of Technology 
Roberta Ryan, Executive Staff 
Advisor 

500 Mero Street, 1st Floor Roberta.Ryan@ky.gov (502) 564-6415 Commonwealth Office of Technology 

Department for Facilities and Support Services 
Natalie Brawner 403 Wapping Street Natalie.brawner@ky.gov 

 
(502) 564 2111 Office of the Commissioner 

    Office of Facility Development & Efficiency 
    Office of Building & Mechanical Services 

Department of Revenue 
Jill L. Shifflett, Staff Assistant  501 High Street, 11th 

Floor 
Jill.Shifflett@ky.gov (502) 564-9678 Commissioner’s Office 

Jessica Grubbs 501 High Street Jessica.Grubbs@ky.gov (502) 564-2454 Division of Information Management 
Elaine S. Daniels, Administrative 
Section Supervisor 

501 High Street Elaines.Daniels@ky.gov (502) 564-1564 Office of Income Taxation 

Darla McGowan, Taxpayer Services 
Specialist II 

501 High Street, 9th Floor Darla.Mcgowan@ky.gov (502) 564-4921, 
ext. 4487 

Office of Processing and Enforcement 
Division of Collections 

 
501 High Street  (502) 564-7866 Division of Operations 

Beth Welch, Administrative Specialist 
III 

501 High Street, 2nd Floor Beth.welch@ky.gov (502) 564-2692 
 

Division of Registration and Data Integrity 
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Montoiya Silverburg, Protest 
Supervisor 

501 High Street Montoiya.Silverburg@ky.gov (502) 564-9391 
 

Division of Protest Resolution 

Brian Stidham, Education 
Coordinator 

501 High St, 4th Floor  
 

Brian.Stidham@ky.gov (502) 564-7577 
 

Office of Property Valuation 

Elizabeth Puckett, Motor Fuels Audit 
Section Supervisor 

501 High Street, 7th Floor Elizabeth.puckett@ky.gov (502) 782-2505 
 

Office of Sales and Excise Taxes 

Department of Revenue-Office of Field Operations 
Tarmayne D. Baker, Field Auditor IV  7310 Turfway Road, Suite 

190, Florence, KY 41042 
Tarmayne.Baker@ky.gov (859) 371-9049 ext 

001-215-0102 
Region 1 
Ashland Taxpayer Service Center 
Northern KY Taxpayer Service Center 
Paducah KY Taxpayer Service Center 
Pikeville Taxpayer Service Center 

Kayce Arthur, Administrative 
Specialist III  

401 Frederica St #201C, 
Owensboro, KY 42301 

Kayce.arthur@ky.gov 
 

(270) 746 7470 Region 2 
Bowling Green Taxpayer Service Center 
Corbin Taxpayer Service 
Louisville Taxpayer Service Center 
Owensboro Taxpayer Service Center 

Shannon Mitchell 501 High Street ShannonR.mitchell@ky.gov 
 

(502) 564 9471 Region 4 
Central Taxpayer Service Center  
Hopkinsville Taxpayer Service Center 

Office of Administrative Services 
Teresa S. Hall, RMA III 
 

200 Mero Street, 5th floor 
 

TeresaS.Hall@ky.gov (502) 564-4319 Office of Administrative Services 
Division of Administrative Support 
Division of Budget and Planning 
Division of Human Resources 
Division of Postal Services 

Office of the Controller 
Bethany Crockett, Director       200 Mero Street, 5th 

Floor 
Bethany.Crockett@ky.gov (502) 564-6690 Office of the Controller 

Office of Financial Management 
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Office of Procurement Services 
Office of Statewide Accounting Services 

Office of Fleet Management 
Krista Jackson, Staff Assistant    369 Warsaw Street Krista.Jackson@ky.gov (502) 782-6040    Office of Fleet Management 

Office of General Counsel 
Cary B. Bishop, Assistant General 
Counsel 

200 Mero Street, 5th Floor Cary.Bishop@ky.gov (502) 564-8627 Office of General Counsel 
Office of Legal Services for Finance & Technology 

Office of Policy and Audit 
Teresa Walker, Acting Executive 
Director 

200 Mero Street, 5th Floor Teresa.Walker@ky.gov 
 

(502) 782-2459 Office of Policy and Audit 
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